

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRIMINAL REVISION CASE No.493 OF 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6	23.12.2022	<u>AVRB, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file proof of service. List this matter on 25.01.2023. MP/SRT <u>AVRB, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--