

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CRL.R.C.No.493 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	31.03.2026	<u>SS,J</u> Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor submits that a report has received but the executing authority wants some time to execute the warrant. List the matter on 17.04.2026 under the caption "for hearing". _____ SS, J SSA	