

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.R.C.No.493 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	24.07.2026	<u>SS,J</u> An accommodation is sought by learned Legal Aid Counsel for the Petitioner. List the matter on 31.07.2026. _____ SS,J KK	