

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No. CrI.R.C. No.493 OF 2008****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	31.07.2026	<u>SS, J</u> Heard learned counsels for the parties at length. Reserved for orders. <u>SS, J</u> BV	